

Sch. XIV Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
III and Final Bill					
Name of the work:					
Talpur to Islampur					
Schem: MCGSY (SC)					
Agency: New Blue Star construct					
Agreement NO: SB SBD/80-21					

Date of work order: 14-01-2021
 Date of completion
 (As per Agreement) : 18-01-2022
 Actual date of completion: 07-01-2022

MEASUREMENT

Item No - 1/10
 Providing laying spreading and
 compacting stone aggregate
 1) in width 1.50 m 1.50 m 7k

Continuation

$$1 \times 30.00 \times 3.75 \times 0.675 = 8.44$$

$$2 \times 1.80 \times 1.50 \times 0.675 = 0.41$$

$$1 \times 18.65 \times 3.75 \times 0.675 = 5.25$$

$$(14.0917)^3$$

Item No-3/12
Bridg and applying back
coat fls
from the pay on 22 item No 2/11

$$\sigma_y = 160.65 \text{ N}^2$$

Item no - 4 / F3

Baidy a Gaj

125

$$1 \times 22.75 \times 3.75 = 85.3$$

$$2 \times 2 \times 1 \times 1.80 \times 1.50 = 9.00$$

$$1 \times 18.75 \times 3.75 = 69.94$$

Continuation

~~100.6529~~

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No- 4/14					
Construction of RCC pavement					
		8 x 36.00	x 3.75	x 0.16	
					= 144.00
		1 x 2.00	x 3.75	x 0.16	
					= 1.20
		1 x 4.89	x 3.75	x 0.16	
					= 2.90
					48.10

Item No- 5/16					
Providing and fixing Kerb Stone					
					2 Each
Item No- 6/17					
Providing and fixing 200 mm stone					
					7 Each
Item No- 7/18					
Providing and fixing boundary pillar					7/15
					40 Each

Continuation

Date 07-01-2022
 J.E.
 ABSTRACT OF COST
 Item No - 1/1
 Construction of Reference and working beach mark - T/S
 From T.M.B Page No 02
 Qty = 1.67 Km
 Continuation of P. 8627.90/Jan
 = RS/14409.2

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No - 2/2					
Construction of reference pillar					Rs
From T.M.B. PNO-02			Qty	1.67 km	
			@	Rs. 4751.18/km	
			=	Rs. 7934.15	
Item No - 3/3					
Clearing and grubbing road land					Rs
From T.M.B. PNO-02			Qty	0.50 H	
			@	Rs 51133.76/H	
			=	Rs. 25567.00	
Item No - 4/4					
Construction of embankment					Rs
From T.M.B. Page No - 27			Qty	719.41 m ³	
			@	Rs. 202.52/m ³	
			=	Rs. 145695.00	
Item No 5/5					
Construction of subgrade & earthen shoulder					Rs
From T.M.B. Page No - 27			Qty	4674.58 m ³	
			@	Rs. 204.16/m ³	
			=	Rs. 954362.00	

Continuation

1147965 =

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No - 6/6					
Construction of embankment					Rs
From T.M.B PNO - 30					
					Qty - 1678.63 m ³
					@ Rs. 167.41/m ³
					= Rs. 281019.00
					/
Item No - 7/7					
Box cutting					Rs
From T.M.B PNO - 3					
					Qty 6.45 m ³

					@ Rs. 74.16/m ³
					= Rs. 478.00
					/

Item No 8/8					
Laying brick soling layer					
From T.M.B PNO - 25					
					Qty 181.50 m ²
					@ Rs. 472.43/m ²
					= Rs. 85746.00
					/

Item No 9/9					
Construction of granular					Rs
Sub: base continuation					
					Qty 1260.34 m ³
					@ Rs. 3151.02/m ³
					= Rs. 3971357.00
					/

5486567 =

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No - 31/34					
Providing PCC					TS
From TMB PNO			1.4		
			Qty -		18.51 m ³
			@ Rs.		6028.39/RS
			= Rs.		111585.00
Item No - 32/35					
Providing Brick masonry					
with cement mortar					TS
From TMB PNO 15					
			Qty		79.53 m ³
			@ Rs.		5654.33/RS
			= Rs.		449689.00
Item No - 33/36					
Providing & laying 1000mm					
dia Hume Pipe					TS
From TMB PNO - 15					
			Qty -		22.50 M
			@ Rs.		3722.72
			= Rs.		83761.00
Item No - 34/37					
Plastering with cement					
Mortar					TS ✓
From TMB PNO - 15					
			Qty -		103.9 m ²
			@ Rs.		184.84
			= Rs.		19205.00
Continuation					
					11235343 =

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No - 35/38					
Providing 1.5mm cement					
penning					7 1/2
from TMB PNO IS					
					Qty - 39.78 m ²
					@ RS. 56.07/m ²
					= RS. 2230.00
					11237539.00
Total					- RS. 11237655.00
					1348509.00
Add for G.S.T. @ 12%					1348519.00
					112376.00
Add for C.E.T. @ 1%					112377.00
					12698551.00
Less for below @ 0.03% =					11429.00

SF 148553	Total	12687122.00
	Say =	RS. 12687122.00
	Less for prev. pay @	4412212.00
		8274910.00

Satn 07-01-2022 J.E.	Satn 8/1/22 AE	
Add for S.F.		148550.00
	12847012	1284701.00
Less for below @ 0.03% =		11562.00
Total	12835450	12835539.00
Less previous pay @		4412212.00
		8423327.00
		8423238.00
	Am	- 6162245.00

Continuation

Satn
07-01-2022
J.E.

Signature
8/1/22
AE

C/P
Bh
29/1/2022
EE